Subject to change without further notice Tel: +49-89-201 899 16 . info@id-photonics.com
id-photonics.com
FEATURES LASER SOURCES CHASSIS PRODUCTS CONFIGURE
HELPING ENGINEERS AND SCIENTISTS IN
ADVANCING HOW THE WORLD COMMUNICATES,
SENSES AND CONNECTS
SHAPING LIGHT.
Subject to change without further notice ID Photonics GmbH . Anton-Bruckner-Straße 6 . 85579 Neubiberg . GERMANY

NUMBER OF LASERTYPE PORTS
1, 2 or 4
ORDER CODE KEY
CBDX-
CONNECTOR
TYPE
FA: FC/APC
FP: FC/PC
SP: SP/PC
LASERTYPE PORTS
NC: Narrow Linewidth, C-Band, extended Band
NL: Narrow Linewidth, L-Band
NX: Narrow Linewidth, extended L-Band
GC: Narrow Linewidth, C-Band, standard-Band
SC: Standard Linewidth, C-Band
LC: Narrow Linewidth C+L-Band, max. 1 port per unit
DO: Narrow Linewidth, O-Band
NN: Not Equipped
CONFIGURE COBRITE DX2
NUMBER OF LASERTYPE PORTS
1 or 2
ORDER CODE KEY
CBDX2-
CONNECTOR
TYPE
FA: FC/APC
FP: FC/PC
SP: SP/PC
LASERTYPE PORTS
NC: Narrow Linewidth, C-Band, extended Band
NL: Narrow Linewidth, L-Band
GC: Narrow Linewidth, C-Band, standard-Band
SC: Standard Linewidth, C-Band
CONFIGURE COBRITE DX1
NUMBER OF LASERTYPE PORTS
1
ORDER CODE KEY
CBDX1-1- -
CONNECTOR
TYPE
FA: FC/APC
FP: FC/PC
- -
LASERTYPE PORTS
NC: Narrow Linewidth, C-Band, extended Band
NL: Narrow Linewidth, L-Band
NX: Narrow Linewidth, extended L-Band
GC: Narrow Linewidth, C-Band, standard-Band
SC: Standard Linewidth, C-Band
LC: Narrow Linewidth C+L-Band, max. 2 ports per unit
DO: Narrow Linewidth, O-Band
NN: Not Equipped
19 INCH RACKMOUNT ACCESSORY KIT
CBDX-ACC-RM-
NUMBER OF CHASSIS
1: 1 CHASSIS @ 2U
2: 2 CHASSIS @ 2U
CBDX2-ACC-RM-
NUMBER OF CHASSIS
1: 1 CHASSIS @ 1U
2: 2 CHASSIS @ 1U
19 INCH RACKMOUNT ACCESSORY KIT
22.09.2025
Subject to change without further notice Tel: +49-89-201 899 16 . info@id-photonics.com
id-photonics.com
FEATURES LASER SOURCES CHASSIS PRODUCTS CONFIGURECONFIGURE
18
CONFIGURE COBRITE MX
CBMX-
CONNECTOR TYPE
FA: FC/APC
FP: FC/PC
SP: SP/PC
- - - -
CONFIGURE ONLINE
Utilize our online configuration
tool to customize your CoBrite
for your specific application and
easily request a quotation.
Get started now to tailor your
solution and receive a
personalized quote!
ORDER CODE KEY: 2 OR 4 LASER PORTS PER CARD
Choose the right chassis for your application to match your
requirement for features and supported laser types.
CHASSIS
1
Select the laser source you need for your application.
For products supporting multiple ports, mix variants as required.
LASER CARDS
2
CBMA24
CBMA48
LASERTYPE PORTS
NC: Narrow Linewidth, C-Band, extended Band
NL: Narrow Linewidth, L-Band
NX: Narrow Linewidth, extended L-Band
GC: Narrow Linewidth, C-Band, standard-Band
SC: Standard Linewidth, C-Band
LC: Narrow Linewidth, C+L-Band, max. 2 ports per card
NN: Not Equipped
19 INCH RACKMOUNT ACCESSORY KIT FOR CBMA24
CBMA24-ACC-RM
CONTACT